
Werner Electric Supply MCC inventory will get you 
up and running quickly!
Call your local MCC Specialist to take advantage of our Emergency MCC Stocking List.

PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION

2100H-NCT06 	 600A Standard Splice Kit 

2100H-NCT08 	 800A Standard Splice Kit 

2100H-NCT12 	 1200A Standard Splice Kit

2100H-ZCT08 	 800A Z Splice Kit 

2100H-ZCT12 	 1200A Z Splice Kit 

2100H-N3J1 	 15" Deep Standard End Closing Plate*

2100H-N3J2 	 20" Deep Standard End Closing Plate* 

2100H-ECP1J 	 15" Deep Full Sheet End Closing Plate*

2100H-ECP2J 	 20" Deep Full Sheet End Closing Plate*

2100H-BD05	 0.5 Space Factor Door*

2100H-BD10 	 1 Space Factor Door*

2112B-BDB-6P-7FEED-24J-41-79U 	 10HP FVNR, 3.2-16A E1 Plus OL, FDS (J) Bucket, 1 Space Factor* 

2192F-BJC-24J-79U	 30A FDS (J) Bucket, 1 Space Factor*

2192F-CJC-25J-79U 	 60A FDS (J) Bucket, 1 Space Factor*

2192F-DJC-26J-79U 	 100A FDS (J) Bucket, 1.5 Space Factor*

2192F-EJC-27J-79U 	 200A FDS (J) Bucket, 2 Space Factor*

2100D-EJC-25J 	 Blank Unit Insert with 60A FDS (J) Bucket, 2.5 Space Factor*

*Suitable for NEMA 1G or 12 Applications (Some applications may require exact replacement parts)

Moving an MCC? Lost a 
Splice Kit? Machine Down?

WernerElectric.com • 866-4-WERNER

Andrew Jaeger
MCC Product Manager 
Direct: 920-815-4165 
Mobile: 920-427-6502 
ajaeger@wernerelectric.com

Donna Kielley
Drives & MCC Product Specialist  
Direct: 608-223-3668 
Mobile: 608-235-4782 
dkielley@wernerelectric.com

Zack Larson
Drives & MCC Quotations Specialist  
Direct: 920-815-4135 
zlarson@wernerelectric.com

Michelle Carlson
Drives & MCC Quotations Specialist 
Direct: 608-373-3319 
mcarlson@wernerelectric.com

Nicole Conrad
Drives & MCC Quotations Specialist  
Direct: 920-815-4163 
nconrad@wernerelectric.com

Tony Verhoeven
Drives & MCC Product Specialist  
Direct: 920-815-4229 
Mobile: 920-428-0616 
tverhoeven@wernerelectric.com

David Springhetti
Drives & MCC Product Specialist  
Direct: 715-342-2213 
Mobile: 920-840-4601 
dspringhetti@wernerelectric.com
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For general questions or concerns, please email the Werner  
Electric Supply MCC Team at RockwellMCC@wernerelectric.com


